10H 2022 GROL RACE 11eme

} 11/06/2022

Classement Général

Etape : 22GR - 10H GROL RACE / Course : 10H22GR - 10H GROL RACE 11éme Edition

Clst
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NPass
116
113
102
101
99
98
9
95
93
93
92
89
89
88
86
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
82
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
77

Dist/Km
311,675
303,545
273,735
271,025
265,605
262,895
257,475
254,765
249,345
249,345
246,635
238,505
238,505
235,795
230,375
227,665
224,955
224,955
224,955
224,955
222,245
222,245
219,535
216,825
216,825
214,115
214,115
214,115
214,115
211,405
208,695
208,695
208,695
205,985
205,985
205,985
205,985

Tips
10:02:31 s
10:04:31s
10:00:05 s
10:04:51s
10:05:28 s
10:02:11's
10:01:48 s
10:01:33 s
10:06:06 s
10:07:56 s
10:05:05 s
10:00:46 s
10:05:40 s
09:59:33 s
10:05:07 s
10:00:35 s
10:00:26 s
10:00:31s
10:02:34 s
10:04:37 s
10:04:14 s
10:05:07 s
10:01:50 s
10:00:26 s
10:04:29 s
09:59:56 s
10:04:22 s
10:06:44 s
10:08:32 s
10:00:02 s
10:01:27 s
10:02:14 s
10:05:19's
10:02:35 s
10:04:00 s
10:07:12s
10:09:56 s

NDos
503
511
803
506
403
509
207
609
406
213
301
507
607
802
605
210
141
202
701
308
508
504
604
107
410
512
702
205
211
603
505
307
302
206
305
41
606

Nom
LAVP AND CO
LES RIGROLOS
GREENPOWER
PIERROT ROLLERS
LES REDUVES MASQUEES
ULTEAM
ROAZH ON ROLL
LES GRENOUILLES
OXYD SKATING TEAM
MARIO LUIGI
GLOUP GLOUP
LPQR LES PIOUPIOUS
PIERROT ROLLERS MIXTE
LA CHAPELLE SUR ERDRE
OXYGENE STELLANTIS TEAM
Z Al CRU VOIR UN ROS MINET
GUILLAUME SOLO
OTAKET87
LES RETARDS A TERRE
PAS L TEMPS
ROULE COOL
LES GRATGOUDRON
RCP1
CHAUCHAU SOLO
RSR 2
FOXASPEED
GIRLS N ROLLER
SANGLIER ET MARCASSIN
LES PAPAS QUI VEULENT DORMIR
RCP 2
LAPIN CRETIN
CA ROULE CA ROULE
LES TRITONS A ROULETTES
RAYMOND ET HUGUETTE
LES VIEUX TOUCAEN
LES PINGOUINS ENRAGES
LPQR LES CHATONS

(atg
EQX
EQX
EQX
EQX
EQX
EQX
DUX
EQF
EQX
DUX
EQX
EQX
EQX
EQX
EQX
DUX
IDH
DUX
EQX
EQX
EQX
EQX
EQX
IDH
EQX
EQX
EQF
DUX
DUX
EQX
EQX
EQX
EQX
DUX
EQX
EQX
EQX

Ville / Club
VITRE - 35
VANNES - 56
MONTFORT SUR RISLE - 27
SAINT PIERRE LA COUR - 53
PLASSAC - 17
GERSTHEIM - 67
RENNES - 35
LE VIEUX BOURG - 22
MORLAIX - 29
PARIS - 75
MAYENNE - 53
TREGUNC - 29
SAINT PIERRE LA COUR - 53
NANTES - 44
MASSY - 91
BREST - 29
HEROUVILLE SAINT-CLAIR - 14
LIMOGES - 87
VITRE - 35
VILLEURBANNE - 69
LA POMMERAYE - 49
LORIENT - 56
SAINT-NAZAIRE - 44
EQUEMAUVILLE - 14
REZE - 44
ANGOULEME - 16
SENE - 56
REZE - 44
CROZON - 29
SAINT-NAZAIRE - 44
LANESTER 56600 - 56
BREST - 29
VIGNEUX-DE-BRETAGNE - 44
VITRE - 35
BAYEUX - 14
PARIS - 75
TREGUNC - 29
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Clst
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

NPass
76
76
74
73
71
71
71
71
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
62
59
56
56
56
55
54
53
53
52

Dist/Km
203,275
203,275
197,855
195,145
189,725
189,725
189,725
189,725
187,015
187,015
184,305
184,305
184,305
184,305
184,305
181,595
181,595
181,595
176,175
176,175
173,465
173,465
173,465
173,465
170,755
170,755
170,755
170,755
168,045
165,335
157,205
149,075
149,075
149,075
146,365
143,655
140,945
140,945
138,235

Tps
10:01:06 s
10:02:50 s
10:00:05 s
10:00:51 s
10:03:18 s
10:03:18 s
10:04:00 s
10:04:29 s
10:02:25 s
10:03:58 s
10:01:25s
10:02:57 s
10:03:59 s
10:05:19's
10:06:04 s
10:03:58 s
10:04:00 s
10:05:49 s
10:03:59 s
10:09:14 s
09:55:55 s
09:59:56 s
10:01:59 s
10:09:34 s
09:53:24 s
09:55:55 s
09:59:25 s
10:04:07 s
10:04:15's
10:01:59 s
10:04:46 s
10:03:14 s
10:06:40 s
10:06:40 s
10:03:59 s
10:03:54 s
10:01:59 s
10:07:40 s
10:03:14 s

NDos
212
407
608
306
123
122
208
409
201
118
602
135
601
303
408
126
405
137
501
124
502
401
129
108
105
402
404
513
125
127
103
104
510
304
117
142
146
114
109

Nom
BALAD AROLLER
2RE LES RAMBOULETS
PIERROT ROLLERS SPLC
PAPYS FLINGUEURS ET LA RELEVE
ALICESOLO
DANIELSOLO
TWOCAENNES
RSR 1
OUTSIDERS7
YOLO ARLEQUIN
ROUES COOL
SOLOYO
LES ROULEURS DIABOLIQUES
LES TRY THONS PALMES
MELLAC CO
SOLAURENCE
LES PHAM TOUCAEN
AL ABORDAGE
LES ROULEURS DEMONIAQUES
WALL E
LES TRITONS FLINGUEURS
LES TRITONS STATIQUES
PIERRO SOLO
TOUTOUSEUL
LEA SOLO
LES MIX TRITONS
GIRL POWER DU GRC
OXYD RANDO TEAM
CHICKEN SOLO
MATHSOLO
TO(R RIDE MANOLO
JM MINION
V HER
MINE DE RIEN
6 WHEELS DRIVE
ERIC INTREPIDE
TRISTAN SOLO
NR 2NI
GINIMINION

(atg
DUX
EQX
EQX
EQX

IDF
IDH
DUX
EQX
DUX
IDH
EQX
IDH
EQX
EQX
EQX

IDF
EQF
IDH
EQX
IDH
EQX
EQX
IDH
IDH
IDF
EQX
EQF
EQX
IDH
IDH
IDH
IDH
QUX
QUX
IDH
IDH
IDH
IDH
IDH

Ville / Club
NANTES - 44
RAMBOUILLET - 78
SAINT PIERRE LA COUR - 53
LA ROCHE-MAURICE - 29
LE VIEUX MARCHE - 22
LE VIEUX MARCHE - 22
CAEN - 14
NANTES - 44
NIEUL - 87
LE HAVRE - 76
PLOEMEUR - 56
MOREAC - 56
LE MANS - 72
VIGNEUX-DE-BRETAGNE - 44
QUIMPERLE - 29
BEAUVAIS - 60
ST MARTIN DE FONTENAY - 14
SAINT-NAZAIRE - 44
LE MANS - 72
MORLAIX - 29
VIGNEUX-DE-BRETAGNE - 44
VIGNEUX-DE-BRETAGNE - 44
GOUESNOU - 29
RENNES - 35
LANESTER - 56
VIGNEUX-DE-BRETAGNE - 44
GOUESNOU - 29
MORLAIX - 29
MESANGER - 44
GOUESNOU - 29
REZE - 44
GOVEN - 35
VANNES - 56
VANNES - 56
JOUE-L'ABBE - 72
LE PLESSIS MACE - 49
GOUESNOU - 29
NANTES - 44
RENNES - 35
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

NPass
50
50
49
47
47
43
41
40
38
38
34
33
32
32
31
30
27
25
24
23
23
22
21
19
19
18
17
17
16
14
12

5

Dist/Km
132,815
132,815
130,105
124,685
124,685
113,845
108,425
105,715
100,295
100,295
89,455
86,745
84,035
84,035
81,325
78,615
70,485
65,065
62,355
59,645
59,645
56,935
54,225
48,805
48,805
46,095
43,385
43,385
40,675
35,255
29,835
10,865

Tps
10:01:08 s
10:04:45 s
10:07:14 s
10:04:46 s
10:04:47 s
10:06:06 s
09:04:20 s
10:05:33 s
08:56:59 s
10:01:59 s
10:09:39 s
10:04:46 s
03:04:09 s
03:06:10 s
08:40:14 s
03:01:04 s
03:05:47 s
10:04:47 s
03:01:36 s
03:05:30 s
09:01:46 s
10:04:44 s
08:46:46 s
08:02:44 s
10:04:45 s
03:12:52 s
06:57:18 s
10:04:46 s
03:05:18 s
03:03:50 s
06:20:24 s
09:23:36 s

NDos
111
120
412
115
106
131
136
132
203
128
112
121
934
932
130
943
942
139
M
931
110
113
140
119
133
933
143
116
935
M1
138
134
144
145
204

Nom
NR OLIV
TO(R RIDE MOOKIE
LES PINGOUINS A ROULETTES
TO(R RIDE CHLOE
SEBTOUTSEULS?
MANU SOLO
PIERRE
SO LAUREEN
DEMOISELLES87
MALO SOLO
STRANGE RIDER
TO(R RIDE MACHETE
WIN SKATING
YSNOMA
L ESCARGOT SINAGOT
LES CADETTES
LA SINOLYZOU TEAM
PERI GO ROLLER
ROLLER 56
LES NEM
MONSTER
TO(R RIDE KIEV
LE CARIBOU TEAM GROL
MARINA BLACHON
TO(R RIDE TQ
OXYD YOUNG SKATING TEAM
RAPHAEL DRESSLER
TO(R RIDE NANOUFLEX
OXYD ROLLER JEUNE
FOFOLLE SOLO
FEMME SOLO
ROULEURS DEMONIAQUES
LOUIS BANKOWSKY
NAT
TONTON LE GEANT

(atg
IDH
IDF
EQX
IDF
IDH
IDH
IDH
IDF
DUX
IDH
IDH
IDH
KID
KID
IDH
KID
KID
IDH
KID
KID
IDH
IDH
IDH
IDF
IDH
KID
IDH
IDH
KID
KID
IDF
LBX
IDH
IDF
DUX

Ville / Club
NANTES - 44
NORT SUR ERDRE - 44
PARIS - 75
REZE - 44
LIMOGES - 87
LORIENT - 56
RENNES - 35
MOELAN SUR MER - 29
SAINT JUST LE MARTEL - 87
BREST - 29
THORIGNE-FOUILLARD - 35
NORT SUR ERDRE - 44
SENE - 56
VANNES - 56
SENE - 56
VANNES - 56
TREDION - 56
DOUZILLAC - 24
LANESTER - 56
VITRE - 35
LIMOGES - 87
CAMPBON - 44
VANNES - 56
VANNES - 56
PERIERS - 50
MORLAIX - 29
VANNES - 56
REZE - 44
MORLAIX - 29
BREST - 29
VANNES - 56
BAUGE EN ANJOU - 49
PARIS - 75
VANNES - 56
BRUXELLES - BE

Nombre de lignes : 111
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